1 1361061011 38089191 Maxo Genius Combi New Design (48 Pc)(156 X

100)

1*48 24 0 CBS 4,800.00 3,172.88 76,149.15 51.00 38,836.07- 37,313.08 9.00 3,358.18 9.00 3,358.18 44,029.44 

Batch No Qty

JLPY0625         24 

Grand Total 24 0 76,149.15 38,836.07- 37,313.08 3,358.18 3,358.18 44,029.44 

Amount In Words Rupees Forty Four Thousand Twenty Nine Only

Gross Weight (KG) : 211.968 

Net Weight (KG) : 97.920 

E.&O.E.

Tax in this Invoice is not subject to reverse charge.

CGST 9.000 % on Amt: 37313.08 Tax: 3358.18

SGST 9.000 % on Amt: 37313.08 Tax: 3358.18

Payment Terms

Cheque / DD No. / RTGS / NEFT Ref.